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2010 SUBARU IMPREZA 2.51

Sedan | 4 Cylinders | Gas
F.JF:'IGE‘DAMAGSUAGBA ]IQ

Country of Assembly: Japan
Last Reported Odometer: n/a

N Reported 5
Accidants -

No Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In:
British Columbia (Normal)

)

17

No Open Recalls Found

f
_\t

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

i

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC) #; 60192259
Report Date: March 25, 2025 | 1:20 p.m. EDT
Report Status: Complete

G

No Lien Records Found

0 Service Records Found

Not Actively Declared Stolen

% | ~ Questions? We're here to help.

This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and avallable to
CARFAX Canada as of March 25, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was complete), CARFAX Canada
draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources acrass North America, and we receive new historical data records every day, There
may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always
recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicie inspecticn and test drive, to make an informed decision,



Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC)

©, Lien Check

| @ No lien records found in British Columbia.

| @ No lien records found in Ontario,

How We Check for Liens CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in each epse-  If for some reason our lien check fails to accurately
Canadlan province and territory (excluding Northwest Territories) . reflect the Canadian enforceable lien status of a
where the vehicle is currently registered and where it has historically vehicle at the time of the search, CARFAX Canada
been registered, We do not check for liens or title in any U.S. stare. will reimburse the party that purchased the report

1fa VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannot check for T and ';E"fﬁ or:t tclthei;d:trlmf?; ttc:'a T?x'm‘:n;
liens. We cannot guarantee lien checks on trailers, recreational amount of (1) the value of the car (2) the value of the

vehicles or heavy-duty equipment. :fwnE(rS) Five Thousand Dollars Canadian ($5,000.00), whichever is

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from vendors that
there Is no llen on the vehicle,

@ Accident/Damage

[
f @ There are no accidents/damage reported on this vehicle.

@d Registration

F & This vehicle has been registered in the following locations in Canada (listed oldest to newest):

*Inthe province of Ontario with Nermal branding.
*  Inthe province of British Columbia with Normal branding.

We checked for: inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen,

c?ﬁ) Open Recalls

l € No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and non-safety related
‘ recall campalgns, please contact SUBARU or visit Subaru's website, (https:!/ww.subaru.caMebPage.aspx?WehsiteID=282&WebPageID=21091l

A Stolen Vehicle Check

"
i € This vehicle Is not actively declared stolen.

Detailed History _ | e



Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

2010 )ul & Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

2011 Jul s Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

2012 ul s Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

2012 Jun Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

2013 jul 3 Mator Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

2015 Jun 11 Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

2017 jun 11 Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

2019 Jun 11 Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

2020 Qer 2 Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

2021 Sep 19 Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

2022 Oct 2 Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

2023 0ct 2 Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

2024 Qct 2 Motor Vehicle Dept.
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Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

First Owner Reported
Vehicle colour noted as silver

Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

Previous Use: Personal

Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

Previous Use: Personal

Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

Previous Use: Personal

Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

Previous Use: Personal

Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

Previous Use: Personal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Personal

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Personal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal .- Registration Issued or Renewed

Previous Use: Personal

British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Reneswal -Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as black

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal . Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle colour noted as black

Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle colour noted as black

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as black

™



Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

IEBE Diselaimer
The ntarmaton sapplisd Uy IGOC 1= a raport of the venicle's status and the Veehicle's claims history, Vehide status shows whether avehicle is qualified o be licensed and is used to track:
i virhieles s0lil by Insuranca companias as salvage
. aalvaie vehigles which have baen rabullt, iInupected, and relicensed
. wirethad vehicles that have been decommissioned and can only be reseid for parts
The veiele staius riay NOE Fepiresant the vehicle Accurately for s number of reasons, incluging a written-off vehicte that Rasn't been reparmed e the B.C. vehicle regIstry or a vehicle with major damage thar was repared Ly (s owner, Thir wathicls EIMI NSTOrY 6 a eport of
veHIEIE damage and Indudes fepairs paid by ICOC and aulstanding damage estimates. It may be incomplete for various reasens, Inciuding the owner did not make a claim 1o IC8C or [CBC has denied the claim. In addition, the estimate infarmation iy not necassanly reflect
e aitunl €081 07 repairs, sk the area of the vehicle that sustained the greatest force of Impact, or indkale the primary area of damage.
EOREUINELS 8 encauraged 10 read ICHEY full statement of limitations at hitpsiappiche.comagistationfvehesLimitation atml,
TEBE yeeaimmmenis i vehicle b inspecied by a qualifiod mechanic to cblain & more complete ossessment of the vehidle's condition.

CARFAX Canada No Reported Accidencs™ Badge

The EAREAX Eanaita Ne Teporian Accidents'® badge is based an the gamage records and/or branding information reported to CARFAX Canada, The badge 15 available for personal vehicles that have only boen registered in Canuda, and were POt at the timo IS repari was
defiraied, declarad stolen,

This vehigle NISTOFY Fepert 16 cumplied from multiple data sources. It is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data providers to cbtain compiete informatien on any ane vehicle, For example, there may be othar title, brands, FRRIstFAtOns, deslavaliong,
ALERERT INTEFMatIGn, service fetords, recall infarmation, odometer readings or other information where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflectad in this report. CARFAX Canada and It souree gata providary receive data and nfafmation from seternal sourees
Befieved ta te ralianle, but po FEBRONIIDIILY |5 assumed by CARFAX Canaga, Its aouree 0ata provicers of its agents far any errors, inaccuragios or amizsionz. The reports are provided strictly an an as-12 where-1s basis, and CARFAX Canoda and iy BOUFCE ata BFOVITIOrs Iyrhes
SRpressly BISElaim all warraniies, axprass or implied, Including any warranties of . dCCuracy, mercr . merchantable quality or fitness for a particular Purpose regarding this report or itz contents. Nalthar CARFAX Canata hor any of it4 soures dala Provitiers
shatl be Nabis for By lasses, expenyes or dafmages in connection with any report or any informatian contaned within @ repor. including the accuracy thereof or any delay or failure o provide a report or any infarmation. Other informatinn about e vehicle that 5 ine
suBEE] Matier of (his vehicke history repart, in¢luding problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX Canada, Use this report as one important taol, along with a vehicle Inspecuan and test drive, ta make a better decision abaut yeur vext used gar, iy obtaining, feviewing

#RE/F usNE IS vanicle history repor, ¥OU agfue 1o be bound by ail of the terms and conditions in CARFAX Canaca's Conditions of Use and any CARFAY Canada End User Licence Agreements as each ma, amendead fram Ume (o ime by CARFAX € anada
B e, €t vy eeartae/privotydagalic f

@ 2028 EARFAX Canata ULC, All rights reserved, . Emm *




